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Teaching Staff in Arts & Science Colleges and Humanities and Science Departments of Engineering and Polytechnic Colleges in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese
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I) PG Degree -  Percentage of Marks 55 & Above 

i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(with NET/SLET/Ph.D.)
Same Subject both in UG and PG Courses

PG – Regular Courses

4.00 -GRACIA A T1/COM/111Mrs. Female1 60.1910.00 1.503.00 37.69 4.00 - - -

2.00 -FERMI PAUL T T1/COM/92Mr. Male2 51.3010.00 1.0034.30 4.00- - - -

2.00DAVID S T1/COM/23Mr. Male3 49.8110.00 2.25 1.0034.06 0.50- - - -

3.00 -ANNIESHYLA S T1/COM/16Ms. Female4 48.4110.00 2.00 0.502.00 30.41 0.50 - -

3.00 -SHEEBA GLADIS S T1/COM/74Mrs. Female5 48.3410.002.00 30.34 3.00 - - - -

2.00SUBALA M T1/COM/15Ms. Female6 47.9710.00 0.75 1.0031.22 3.00- - - -

2.00 -AJITHA M T1/COM/1Ms. Female7 46.6310.00 1.0031.63 2.00- - - -

2.00 -SONIA S T1/COM/9Ms. Female8 46.3110.00 0.5030.81 3.00- - - -

2.00 -KALAI SUSEELA C T1/COM/48Ms. Female9 45.2210.00 3.00 1.0028.22 1.00- - -

2.00 -REENA ROSELIN R T1/COM/116Mrs. Female10 44.2510.00 3.5028.75- - - - -

- -SUSEELAN C T1/COM/105Mr. Male11 43.9110.00 1.0029.91 3.00- - - -

-JOSPHIN R T1/COM/28Ms. Female12 42.8810.00 0.50 0.5028.88 3.00- - - -

- -VIJAITHA CHRISTY N T1/COM/59Mrs. Female13 42.7210.00 0.5029.22 3.00- - - -

- -JEBA JASMINE N T1/COM/39Ms. Female14 39.6910.00 1.0028.19 0.50- - - -

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)
Same Subject both in UG and PG Courses

PG – Regular Courses

3.00 -JESPIN MERRIBA C M T1/COM/106Miss. Female1 48.082.00 39.08 4.00 - - - - -

3.00 -SIVAKUMAR T T1/COM/103Mr. Male2 47.813.0037.31 0.50 4.00- - - -

2.00 -MERLIN P T1/COM/68Mrs. Female3 44.031.002.00 35.03 4.00 - - - -

2.00SOBHA D T1/COM/89Miss. Female4 42.401.5034.90 4.00- - - - - -

-SONY S T1/COM/104Miss. Female5 41.722.2535.47 4.00- - - - - -

3.00 -SHERLIN GERSHOM A S T1/COM/112Mr. Male6 41.6134.61 4.00- - - - - -

3.00SONY S T1/COM/91Mrs. Female7 41.550.5035.05 3.00- - - - - -
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- -SUNIL KUMAR N T1/COM/50Mr. Male8 41.002.00 2.002.00 32.00 3.00 - - -

2.00LEENCY S T1/COM/99Mrs. Female9 40.981.2534.73 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -SHEEJA S T1/COM/110Miss. Female10 40.5635.56 3.00- - - - - -

3.00ANUSHA G T1/COM/88Mrs. Female11 40.531.502.00 33.03 1.00 - - - - -

2.00 -CHRISTAL THANGAM C T1/COM/114Miss. Female12 40.4434.44 4.00- - - - - -

2.00LIBIYA R T1/COM/95Miss. Female13 39.410.7533.66 3.00- - - - - -

2.00JENITA FLORENCE L T1/COM/81Mrs. Female14 39.140.5033.64 3.00- - - - - -

- -AUSTIN SANTHOSH KUMAR T T1/COM/115Mr. Male15 39.004.0032.00 3.00- - - - -

2.00JENITHA RAJATHY S T1/COM/42Ms. Female16 38.471.2532.22 3.00- - - - - -

2.00SUBHA SREE P T1/COM/107Mrs. Female17 38.410.5031.91 4.00- - - - - -

2.00 -LISHA K T1/COM/100Mrs. Female18 38.4033.40 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -JOHNSLIN SUJITHA G T1/COM/21Ms. Female19 38.3433.34 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -BRITTO SAMER BEL C T1/COM/101Mr. Male20 38.3233.32 3.00- - - - - -

- -SUJIN K T1/COM/72Mr. Male21 38.312.00 33.31 3.00 - - - - -

2.00 -JASPHIN SHEEBA J T1/COM/83Miss. Female22 38.2733.27 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -MEGIL SUBHA R J T1/COM/57Mrs. Female23 37.8431.84 3.00- - - - - -

3.00ANNAJOY N T1/COM/38Ms. Female24 37.721.2532.97 0.50- - - - - -

-VIJILAJA P T1/COM/84Miss. Female25 37.430.5033.93 3.00- - - - - -

2.00VIMALA K T1/COM/35Ms. Female26 37.311.7530.56 3.00- - - - - -

-SAHILA T T1/COM/62Mrs. Female27 37.192.7532.44 2.00- - - - - -

2.00AMUTHA JOTHI J T1/COM/30Ms. Female28 37.000.2531.75 3.00- - - - - -

- -SHOBA JOYLET V T1/COM/94Miss. Female29 36.9833.98 3.00- - - - - -

- -CHRISTIN MINI L T1/COM/70Mrs. Female30 36.8933.89 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -INDRA R T1/COM/87Mrs. Female31 36.1931.19 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -ASLIN LIOLA LINS C T1/COM/61Miss. Female32 36.0332.03 1.00- - - - - -

2.00 -PAUL RAJ R T1/COM/67Mr. Male33 36.002.00 29.00 3.00 - - - - -

2.00 -SOFIA DHANAPACKIAM A T1/COM/76Mrs. Female34 35.4430.44 3.00- - - - - -

2.00SELVA AJITHA M T1/COM/4Ms. Female35 35.410.752.00 27.66 3.00 - - - - -
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- -BEAUTLIN SHEEBA G T1/COM/98Miss. Female36 35.3033.30 2.00- - - - - -

2.00REJI CAMILDIN S T1/COM/63Miss. Female37 35.220.2529.97 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -SOPHIA EVANGELINE E T1/COM/25Ms. Female38 35.162.00 29.66 0.50 - - - - -

- -MARY JASMINE MONY R N T1/COM/20Ms. Female39 35.1632.16 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -ELIZABETH D T1/COM/43Ms. Female40 34.5329.53 3.00- - - - - -

2.00BELSIBA G T1/COM/29Ms. Female41 34.530.2529.28 3.00- - - - - -

- -VINIL KUMAR N T1/COM/78Mr. Male42 34.4531.45 3.00- - - - - -

- -SAJITHA D R T1/COM/45Ms. Female43 34.3131.31 3.00- - - - - -

-STERLY BAI E T1/COM/14Mrs. Female44 34.130.7530.38 3.00- - - - - -

- -RUBINI T T1/COM/24Mrs. Female45 34.001.0030.00 3.00- - - - -

-RAJESH M T1/COM/82Mr. Male46 33.890.2530.64 3.00- - - - - -

-GLADISH HELEN S T1/COM/93Mrs. Female47 33.190.2529.94 3.00- - - - - -

2.00CHRISTY JEBA SHYLAJA P T1/COM/71Mrs. Female48 33.160.2529.91 1.00- - - - - -

2.00 -SUSAN SWEETY SUGIRTHA MOSES T1/COM/69Mrs. Female49 33.0330.03 1.00- - - - - -

- -SASI KUMAR K T1/COM/26Mr. Male50 32.9729.97 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -REENAL G T1/COM/18Ms. Female51 32.9727.97 3.00- - - - - -

-SHOBA DARCLING P T1/COM/5Ms. Female52 32.880.2529.63 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -POOVAL R S T1/COM/64Mrs. Female53 32.6329.63 1.00- - - - - -

2.00ISSAC KINGSLIN E T1/COM/65Mr. Male54 32.590.7527.84 2.00- - - - - -

- -DARVIN A T1/COM/73Mr. Male55 32.5629.56 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -ARPUTHA KINGSLY SOPHIA G T1/COM/77Mrs. Female56 32.4429.94 0.50- - - - - -

2.00PRABHA B T1/COM/36Ms. Female57 32.410.7529.16 0.50- - - - - -

-SHAHILA S T1/COM/3Ms. Female58 31.880.2528.63 3.00- - - - - -

-AMALA G T1/COM/8Mrs. Female59 31.842.5028.34 1.00- - - - - -

- -JEYAKUMAR T T1/COM/6Mr. Male60 31.7828.78 3.00- - - - - -

- -JASMIN SUMITHA G T1/COM/79Mrs. Female61 31.4128.41 3.00- - - - - -

- -USHA KUMARI T T1/COM/31Mrs. Female62 31.312.00 28.31 1.00 - - - - -

- -EMILDA N T1/COM/80Miss. Female63 31.2028.20 3.00- - - - - -
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- -JEMILA T T1/COM/34Ms. Female64 31.1928.19 3.00- - - - - -

-BEENA R T1/COM/102Mrs. Female65 31.030.2528.78 2.00- - - - - -

2.00 -VENISHA MEJI J T1/COM/85Mrs. Female66 30.8828.38 0.50- - - - - -

-SELVA LEELA T T1/COM/12Ms. Female67 30.091.0028.59 0.50- - - - - -

- -HELEN IDA C T1/COM/56Mrs. Female68 29.0328.03 1.00- - - - - -

PG – Correspondence Courses

- -CLAIS JULES R L T1/COM/117Mr. Male69 34.1330.13 4.00- - - - - -

3.00 -FRANKLIN RAGILA A T1/COM/27Ms. Female70 34.002.00 28.00 1.00 - - - - -

2.00 -AJITHA D T1/COM/113Mrs. Female71 34.0029.00 3.00- - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

-CHRISTAL KALA T T1/COM/96Mrs. Female72 32.100.7528.35 3.00- - - - - -

- -PAUL RAJ N T1/COM/41Mr. Male73 29.5027.50 2.00- - - - - -

Cross Major Subjects

PG – Regular Courses

2.00 -LENIN SHINING STAR D T1/COM/51Mrs. Female74 37.0330.03 5.00- - - - - -

3.00 -STALIN D C T1/COM/49Mr. Male75 36.554.0027.55 2.00- - - - -

2.00 -PRAVEENA R T1/COM/52Mrs. Female76 35.5029.50 4.00- - - - - -

2.00EZHIL ARASI V K T1/COM/60Mrs. Female77 34.031.0029.03 2.00- - - - - -

- -RENOLD HENI D N T1/COM/13Ms. Female78 28.1927.69 0.50- - - - - -

PG – Correspondence Courses

2.00CHRISTAL ANITHA M T1/COM/32Ms. Female79 34.252.7527.50 2.00- - - - - -

2.00 -JEYANTHI C T1/COM/54Mrs. Female80 32.5030.00 0.50- - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

- -VIJI S T1/COM/109Mrs. Female81 31.1328.13 3.00- - - - - -

II) PG Degree -  Percentage of Marks Below 55  

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)
Same Subject both in UG and PG Courses

PG – Regular Courses

2.00 -ANGELIN ISABELLA R T1/COM/19Ms. Female1 29.2226.22 1.00- - - - - -
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2.00 -RENITA SHEREEN R T1/COM/46Ms. Female2 28.4725.97 0.50- - - - - -

-RAJEESHA S T1/COM/33Mrs. Female3 28.221.0026.72 0.50- - - - - -

PG – Correspondence Courses

- -USHA KUMARI Y T1/COM/17Ms. Female4 27.8127.31 0.50- - - - - -

WITH HELD

- - W.H.MANOBALAN B T1/COM/7Mr. Male1 30.38 3.00- - - - - - -W.H.


